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Features
•	 Dome profile allows for 18o of misalignment 

when installing with a domed Barrel & wedge

•	 Grout tube, breather tube, Jennfoam injection 
holes are available for ease of installation

•	 Grout indicator holes are present for top down 
grouting to indicate when the hole is full of grout

•	 Available as galvanised 

CABLE VOLCANO PLATES

* Pull Through load is measured by compression test with either the 21.8mm or 28mm Barrel & Wedge

PLATES & W-STRAP

Thickness 
(mm)

Standard 
Packaging

10

12

14

14

14

12

14

14

100/pallet

 
200/pallet

Hole Diameter 
(mm)

Approx. “Pull 
Through” Load (t)Other

Square 
Dimension (mm)

Unit Weight 
 (kg)

42

40 >50

40

45

40 >50

46 >55

42 45

40 >50

46 >55

-

-

Grout Tube Slots

Grout Tube Slots

-

Grout Indicator 
Holes

Grout Indicator 
Holes

-

200 x 200

300 x 300

3.1

3.8

4.26

4.26

4.21

8.5

9.75

9.71


