PLATES & W-STRAP

CABLE VOLCANO PLATES

Features

- Dome profile allows for 18° of misalignment when installing with a domed Barrel & wedge
- Grout tube, breather tube, Jennfoam injection holes are available for ease of installation
- Grout indicator holes are present for top down grouting to indicate when the hole is full of grout
- Available as galvanised



Square Dimension (mm)	Thickness (mm)	Hole Diameter (mm)	Other	Unit Weight (kg)	Approx. "Pull Through" Load (t)	Standard Packaging
200 x 200	10	42	-	3.1	40	200/pallet
	12		-	3.8	45	
	14	40	Grout Tube Slots	4.26	>50	
	14	40	-	4.26	>50	
	14	46	Grout Indicator Holes	4.21	>55	
300 x 300	12	42	-	8.5	45	100/pallet
	14	40	Grout Tube Slots	9.75	>50	
	14	46	Grout Indicator Holes	9.71	>55	



^{*} Pull Through load is measured by compression test with either the 21.8mm or 28mm Barrel & Wedge